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Eregalerij Kennedy-Mars 2025

van Wakeren Hans Stein 53 2025
Vroomen John Sittard 51 2025
Wetzels Jacq Neer 50 2024
Tummers Loes Puth 50 2022
Heijnens Jean Hoensbroek 50 2017
van der Loo Jack Velp 49 2025
Rdéhner Fred Buchten 49 2025
Noordzij Leen Elsloo 48 2025
van Herk Wim Brunssum 47 2025
Mennen Victor Slek-Echt 45 2025
Boonen Jeanne Echt 44 2025
Reneerkens Ger Hoensbroek 44 2025
Widdershoven Jean Sittard 44 2024
Bogie Frits Buchten 43 2025
Munnecom Johan Thorn 43 2025
van Herk Theo Brunssum 42 2025
Stassen Frank Sittard 42 2025
Mennen Frits Heteren 42 2024
de Jong Jan Geleen 41 2025
Bogie Geert Geleen 40 2025
Renckens Wim Hulsberg 40 2022
Rdéhner Paul Den Bosch 40 2018
Kratsborn Math Limbricht 40 2012
Evers Ad Breda 40 2008
Stessen Henk Sittard 40 2005
Baggen (rolstoel) Henk Limbricht 38 2025
Linssen Jos Maasbracht 38 2025
Peters-de Rijk Aaf Nijmegen 38 2025
Borghans Frank Stein 37 2025
van der Heijden Hub Sittard 37 2025
Heijnen ("kelner") Eugéne Den Haag 37 2025
van Herk Jhon Bingelrade 37 2025
Kratsborn Bas Eindhoven 37 2025
Koolen Peter Susteren 37 2022
Mes Rob Dinteloord 37 2019
Savelberg Jan Gulpen 37 2019
Ophelders Ad Susteren 37 2014
Raemaekers Lei Dieteren 37 2010
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Ritterbeeks Jan Spaubeek 37 2003
Dinnissen-Vernie Caroline Maasbracht 36 2025
van der Vaart Frans Maastricht 36 2025
Jeurissen Han Thorn 36 2019
Huntjens Pedro Geleen 35 2025
Max-van Herk Henny Puth 35 2025
Stoffels Jan Buchten 35 2025
van Melis John Eindhoven 35 2003
Drent Peter Nieuwstadt 34 2025
Groen Erik Echt 34 2025
Verhezen Julius Stevensweert 34 2025
Janssen Ton Susteren 34 2024
Thomas Leo Kerkrade 34 2019
Luijpen Hans Brunssum 34 2017
Legierse Gerard Mierlo 34 2014
Haas Peter Munstergeleen 33 2025
Hendrix Chris Well 33 2025
Heuts-de Bie Joke Oirsbeek 33 2024
Spaubeek Jo Wijlre 33 2019
Koolen Sjef Nederweert-Eind 33 2017
Soons Han Nijmegen 33 2005
Derks Servee Leiden 32 2025
Liebregts Ted Eindhoven 32 2025
Rieter Richard Roermond 32 2025
Storcken John Holtum 32 2025
Kaanen Arnold Geleen 32 2023
Evers Peter Ohé en Laak 32 2019
Schols Ruud Maastricht 32 2017
van Herk Tim Brunssum 31 2025
Koolen Jack Nieuwstadt 31 2024
Verlinden Wim Swalmen 31 2024
Verheijen José Echt 31 2016
Janssen Pierre Sittard 31 1997
Hendrickx Herman Slek-Echt 30 2025
Wetzels Henry Geleen 30 2025
van de Berg Tiny Einighausen 30 2024
Bongaerts Jo Maasbracht 30 2023
Luijten Jos Geleen 30 2023
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Props

Essers
Luyten

de Vlieger
Basten

op 't Broek
Baeten

Vrij

van de Wittenboer
Driessen
Visser
Boesten
Stelten
Thomassen
Klumpkens
Janssen
Helmes
Lansu
Posthoff
Kauwenberg
Kirkels
Moors-Geurts
Scheepers
Schiirgers
Severijns
Stefes
Burlet

Jeurissen
de Klein

Reinders

Vernie

Franssen

Coenen
Dekkers-Bothmer
Van Herk
Simons-Kersten
Dohmen
Huntjens
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EDY

Lars
Wiel
Jo
René
Harry
Piet
Leo
Hans
Wim
Jo

Jan
Tiny
Jan
Ivo
Hanny
Jac
John
Rob
Richard
Marco
André
Jeanne
Bart
Albert
Léon
Jos
Michel

Jos
Jan

Jan
Louis
Leon
Griet
Monique
Rick
Judith
Fred

Jo

GINDS 1963

SITTARD

Eregalerij Kennedy-Mars 2025

Sittard
Oirsbeek
Brunssum
Brunssum
Heel

Stein

Sittard
Maastricht
Eindhoven
Obbicht
Sittard
Grathem
Nieuwstadt
Berg aan de Maas
Deurne
Panningen
Susteren
Schinnen
Geleen

Echt
Wijnandsrade
Koningsbosch
Roermond
Papenhoven
Geleen
Geleen
Geleen

Eygelshoven
Ulestraten

Landgraaf
Maasbracht
Geleen
Montfort
Born
Brunssum
Montfort
Reutje
Landgraaf

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28
28

28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27

2023
2022
2019
2019
2018
2018
2015
2014
2014
2007
1996
2025
2025
2025
2024
2019
2016
2013
2004
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2023

2017
2016

2016
2011
2008
2025
2025
2025
2025
2022
2022
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van Gulick-Helwegen  Lenie Grevenbicht 27 2019
van der Geld Peter Roermond 27 2017
Gommans Jan Son 27 2017
van Lieshout Will Ulestraten 27 2016
Romkens Joseph Hulsberg 27 2015
op 't Broek Math Stein 27 2014
van Lieshout Lambert Ulestraten 27 2013
Smits-Greven Nelly Limbricht 27 2011
van de Zanden J. Mierlo 27 2008
Horyon Pierre Sittard 27 2006
Koenen Frank Bocholt (B) 27 2004
Lormans Theo Leunen 27 2003
Alberti Paul Berg aan de Maas 26 2025
Beumers Corrie Montfort 26 2025
Janssen Jo Neerbeek 26 2025
Krijn Jan Susteren 26 2025
Laven John Elsloo 26 2025
Nissen Wim Ochten 26 2025
Welzen Jan Spaubeek 26 2025
Gorissen John Kerkrade 26 2019
van de Ven Peter Veldhoven 26 2017
Houben-Hanssen Mariet Sittard 26 2016
Boots-Keunen Gerda Kessel 26 2010
Bakker Klaas Vught 26 2005
Bonné Jos Reutje 25 2025
Eijkenboom Lilian Heythuysen 25 2025
Gerber André Velserbroek 25 2025
Hayes John Hoensbroek 25 2025
Herberichs-Hounjet José Heerlen 25 2025
Smit (rolstoel) Carolien Nijmegen 25 2025
Thonhauser Andreas Hoensbroek 25 2025
Frusch-Oostland Marthy Sittard 25 2024
Dohmen Frits Einighausen 25 2022
Heijnen Rob Sittard 25 2022
Maessen Richard Maasbracht 25 2019
van Vlodrop-Keulen Mia Susteren 25 2019
Peeters Theo Heerlen 25 2018
Pijpers Frans Beek 25 2018
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Soons Bert Deventer 25 2018
Truijen-Vranken José Haler 25 2018
Essers Resie Landgraaf 25 2017
Wagemans Renée Einighausen 25 2017
Welten Rini Asten 25 2017
van Mestrom Jo Echt 25 2016
Cuijpers Will Sweikhuizen 25 2015
Verkuijlen Jo Nieuwstadt 25 2015
Leurs Huub Echt 25 2014
Feron Jac Munstergeleen 25 2013
Kramer Siebold Brunssum 25 2013
Kropat Klaus Sindelfingen (D) 25 2013
Backhuis Rens Urmond 25 2012
Reijnders Helma Sittard 25 2012
Smeets Wiel Maasbracht 25 2012
Loneus Pierre Eys 25 2011
Boonen Ger Pey-Echt 25 2010
van Kempen Herman Echt 25 2009
Janssen N. Sittard 25 2006
Creemers J.CG. Geleen 25 2003
Savelkoul Har Brunssum 25 2003
Mathot J. Maastricht 25 1999
Weijenberg Jan Beek 25 1999
Hermans Boy Sittard 25 1996
op den Camp-Smit Marga Limbricht 24 2025
van Gastel Floris Sittard 24 2025
Maessen Jesper Sittard 24 2025
Rompelberg Fred Herten 24 2025
Vandenboorn John Maastricht 24 2025
Wilms Nico Echt 24 2025
Hounjet Ad Puth 24 2024
Kievoet Arjen Beverwijk 24 2024
op 't Veld Geert Susteren 24 2024
Verstappen Coen Urmond 24 2019
Deuss Rob Weert 24 2018
Ubachs Jo Beek 24 2018
Lambert Fred Nuenen 24 2017
Loomans Ger Landgraaf 24 2017
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Kostjens Rens Stein 24 2016
Golsteijn-Konickx Nelly Nieuwstadt 24 2013
Jeurissen Henk Wessem 24 2011
Dericks Harrie Panningen 24 2008
Raemaekers Marcel Dieteren 24 2007
Jongen Harry Susteren 24 2006
van Galen Theo Sittard 24 1993
Hendrix Kevin Well 23 2025
Hendrix Luke Well 23 2025
Hogenboom Roel Elsloo 23 2025
Meijer Peter Roermond 23 2025
Meuffels Ron Echt 23 2025
de Bruijn René Zevenhoven 23 2024
van Cleef Math Geleen 23 2023
Konijn Ron Haarlem 23 2022
Houben Ton Sint Joost 23 2019
van Lier Bert Wijlre 23 2019
Queisen Guus Maastricht 23 2019
Vriesema-Jeuken Tillie Sittard 23 2019
Bos Pieter Hoofddorp 23 2018
Jaminon Sjef Kerkrade 23 2018
van den Oever Jan Sittard 23 2018
Buckinx Thei Buchten 23 2017
Perriéns Sjef Herten 23 2017
Roberts-Keulen Fiena Merkelbeek 23 2017
Vermeere Jos Buchten 23 2017
Doumen Jos Rotem (B) 23 2016
Rutten René Kinrooi (B) 23 2016
Salden-Steins Marie-Louise Natttenhoven 23 2016
Beijer Peter Echt 23 2015
Verheijden-van Exel Tonny Stevensweert 23 2014
Héberle Fritz Kaiserslautern (D) 23 2012
Schrijen Wim Hoensbroek 23 2010
Hamers Jean Munstergeleen 23 2007
Marell Hans Hoensbroek 23 2007
Schreurs G.M.N. Sittard 23 2005
Franke Franz Munstergeleen 23 2000
Hanzen Pol Klimmen 22 2024
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Kleinjans Peter Brunssum 22 2023
Scheren Patrick Brunssum 22 2023
Aarts Nardie Eijsden 22 2022
Herberichs Wim Heerlen 22 2022
Gaal Herman Herkenbosch 22 2019
Lemmens Peter Schimmert 22 2019
Derks Fer Brunssum 22 2015
Hendriks Corrie Maasbracht 22 2014
Verheijen Willy Rotem (B) 22 2013
Weijenberg Huub Grathem 22 2013
Houben Daniél Schimmert 22 2011
Simons Mia Stein 22 2010
Theunissen Cor Susteren 22 2010
Wagemann Olivier Amsterdam 22 2010
Olejniczak Joos Amsterdam 22 2009
van Asten Ad Son 22 2007
Meuwissen Wil Nieuwstadt 22 2005
Rutten J. Roermond 22 2000
Boots Gerda Volendam 21 2025
Cantelberg Martijn Melick 21 2025
Fraters Laurent Scheveningen 21 2025
Kremers Stef Ulestraten 21 2025
Marx Martin Herkenbosch 21 2025
Peters Paul Limbricht 21 2025
Sanders Hein Voorburg 21 2025
Cleven Jo Nieuwstadt 21 2024
Kinrooi-Ophoven
Cretskens Jan (B) 21 2023
Deriks Paul Rotselaar (B) 21 2023
Kirkels Marianne Born 21 2023
Schuren Bennie Hulst 21 2019
van Mierlo Ron Sittard 21 2019
Bilkerdijk Evita Eindhoven 21 2018
Kievoet-Blom Annette Beverwijk 21 2018
Nowicki Marij Maria Hoop 21 2018
Scheepers Har Roermond 21 2018
Linssen Arno Echt 21 2016
Sevriens Theo Heel 21 2016
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Dahlmans Piet Elsloo 21 2015
Heijnen Wim Stevensweert 21 2013
Rijlaarsdam Toine Herkenbosch 21 2013
Radder Marleen Poortugaal 21 2012
Marx L.J. Sittard 21 2011
Vogten Piet Born 21 2011
Raats Huub Hoensbroek 21 2010
Say Karel Maasbracht 21 2010
Siebert Wim Geleen 21 2010
Verhaar Leen Arkel 21 2010
Geilen John Sittard 21 2009
van de Looij John Holtum 21 2009
van Wersch Joep Voerendaal 21 2009
Stevens Jan Beek 21 2006
van de Berg M. Schinnen 21 1999
Jonkers Paul Hellevoetsluis 21 1996
Weijenberg Annie Beek 21 1994
Stouten H. Stein 21 1991
Brouwers Kurt Maaseik 20 2025
van Dijk Chéra Wijk bij Duurstede 20 2025
Dohmen Pierre Geleen 20 2025
Franssen Henk Kerkrade 20 2025
Frusch Suzanne Sittard 20 2025
Herberichs Luc Heerlen 20 2025
Jochems Har Maasbracht 20 2025
Linssen Thei Schimmert 20 2025
van Mierlo Nicky Sittard 20 2025
Raijmakers Connie Houten 20 2025
Rossel Hermann Nieuwstadt 20 2025
Slangen Hub St.Odiliénberg 20 2025
Steijns Ruud Holtum 20 2025
van Wersch Wim Spaubeek 20 2025
Wouters Marlies Dieteren 20 2025
Dohmen Pierre Geleen 20 2024
Massink Bart Sittard 20 2024
Ploum Rob Venlo 20 2023
Wingen-Snel Ria St.Odiliénberg 20 2023
Douven Mart Ospel 20 2022
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Nieuwenhuysen René Sittard 20 2019
Rieter Sebastiaan Den Haag 20 2019
Verwer André Beek 20 2019
van Deurzen Jo Roermond 20 2018
van Montfort Ronald Herten 20 2018
Maessen Nico Heythuysen 20 2017
Starmans-Claessens Miny Wijnandsrade 20 2017
Frederiksz Theo Geleen 20 2016
Staas Ger Brunssum 20 2016
Dorpmans Huub Boxmeer 20 2015
Houkes Martien Heerlen 20 2015
Rossum Johan Venray 20 2015
Housmans Marij Maasbracht 20 2014
Meeuws Gerard Someren 20 2014
Dormans Jos Sittard 20 2013
Grosveld Annemie Swalmen 20 2013
Lennaerts Tom Reuver 20 2013
Smolenaers Diny Brunssum 20 2013
Hornesch Frans Stein 20 2012
Smeets Harie Meers 20 2011
Ament Wil Born 20 2010
Cremers John Stein 20 2010
Willemstein Johan Duiven 20 2010
Twigt Daniél Sittard 20 2009
Bongers Ton Papenhoven 20 2008
van Dinter Hans Ede 20 2008
Bronneberg Carla Utrecht 20 2007
Schols Fred Houten 20 2007
Walraven Paul Hoensbroek 20 2007
Bonné Jan Posterholt 20 2006
L'Espoir-Cremers Jessie Susteren 20 2006
Gelissen Frans Kerkrade 20 2006
Schmeits Berry Sittard 20 2003
Vrehen Jan Sittard 20 2003
van Dam Peter Sittard 20 2002
Janssen A.M. Grevenbicht 20 2002
Janssen M. Grevenbicht 20 2000
Lambermon C.H. Maastricht 20 2000
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Maessen Bert Sittard 20 2000
Persoon Harry Bocholtz 20 1996
Steinbusch Huub Geleen 20 1996
Jennissen Antje Slek 20 1989
Haffmans Roland Amsterdam 20 1987
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